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329170431414 01
329170431450 14
329170430911 22
329170430051 18
329170430139 22
329170430387 13
329170430050 23
329170430595 16
329170430914 20
329170430487 10
329170430705 14
329170431009 19
329170430069 20
329170431096 16
329170430166 12
329170431189 22
329170430222 17
329170430298 18
329170430309 02
329170430070 19
329170430227 02
329170430628 05
329170430053 07
329170430568 02
329170430632 29
329170430986 05
329170430010 05
329170430023 26
329170430375 10
329170430389 12
329170430599 13
329170430702 02
329170430875 01
329170430892 06

MM YY

05 2005
12 2003
10 2003
10 2004
08 2004
12 2003
06 2004
09 2004
12 2003
02 2004
02 2004
05 2004
03 2005
07 2005
04 2004
06 2004
11 2004
07 200*
06 2004
01 2004
03 2004
04 2004
11 2004
01 2005
09 2004
05 2005
01 2005
10 2004
07 2003
02 2004
07 2004
10 200*
05 2004
07 2005

Name Father Name School Name District
AMANDEEP PAL SINGH SAHOTA RACHHPAL SINGH SAHOTA  |GHS DATA MOGA
GURSHIVPREET SINGH BIASI SINGH GSSS KHUKHRANA MOGA
GURSIMRAN SINGH KULWINDER SINGH GHS CHHOTA GHAR MOGA
Akashdeep Singh Rashpal Singh GHS NASIRE WALA MOGA
RESHMA JOGINDER SINGH GHS INDER GARH MOGA
Rhydham Preet Kaur HARMINDER SINGH PVT ARYA G SSS MOGA MOGA
Manpreet Singh Jagjit Singh GHS NASIRE WALA MOGA
HARMANPREET KAUR JASWANT SINGH GSSS CHARIK G MOGA
PARDEEP SINGH SEWAK SINGH GHS CHHOTA GHAR MOGA
GURPREET SINGH SUKHMANDER SINGH GHS B GHALL KALAN MOGA
AMANDEEP KAUR BAKHTAUR SINGH GHS KISHANPURA KALAN G MOGA
KARAMVEER KAUR KULDEEP SINGH GHS CHAND NAWAN MOGA
AMANPREET KAUR RAM SINGH GSSS BADHNI KALAN G MOGA
RAMANDEEP KAUR JASWANT SINGH GHS BHINDER KALAN G MOGA
Simran Satish kumar GSSS MOGA G W MOGA
KAMALPREET SINGH JAGDEV SINGH GSSS SMADH BHAI MOGA
MEHROON BIBI DILSHAD MUHAMMAD GHS KUSSA MOGA
HARMANPREET KAUR GURSEWAK SINGH GMS MUNAN BABA DAN SINGH MOGA
SATNAM SINGH SEWAK SINGH GSSS KHOSA RANDHIR MOGA
ANIJLI SUKHBIR SINGH GSSS BADHNI KALAN G MOGA
parminder singh JASPAL SINGH GHS KUSSA MOGA
JASPREET KAUR JAGRAJ SINGH GSSS CHARIK G MOGA
Loveneet Kaur Karamjeet Singh GHS NASIRE WALA MOGA
SUKHWINDER SINGH BEANT SINGH GSSS SINGHA WALA MOGA
SUKHMANPREET KAUR GURDISH SINGH GSSS CHARIK G MOGA
HARNOOR KAUR ONKAR SINGH GHS CHAND NAWAN MOGA
NIDHI SHARMA RAM DYAL GSSS BADHNI KALAN G MOGA
RAJWINDER KAUR SARABIJIT SINGH GSSS GHLOTI MOGA
shivani amritpal GSSS KOT ISSE KHAN G MOGA
JAGJEET KAUR ANGREJ SINGH PVT ARYA G SSS MOGA MOGA
SUKHPREET KAUR JASVEER SINGH GSSS THATHI BHAI MOGA
SUKHPREET KAUR SUKHDEEP SINGH GHS KISHANPURA KALAN G MOGA
Mumtaj Kaur Chamkaur Singh GSSS BUTTER G MOGA
SIMRAN RAJ KUMAR GSSS DHARAMKOT G MOGA

CAT MAT SAT LANGUAGE Total
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42
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60
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52
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46
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47
42
37
51
47
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31
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21
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31
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25
31
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17
34
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79
79
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

Result

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



35
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37
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41
42
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329170431038 17
329170430876 22
329170430145 07
329170430200 22
329170430204 19
329170430248 06
329170430272 13
329170430312 15
329170430421 21
329170430605 04
329170430736 19
329170431343 15
329170430147 05
329170430170 06
329170430230 15
329170430348 29
329170430353 15
329170430460 01
329170430518 22
329170430597 23
329170431103 07
329170431154 14
329170430835 01
329170431104 27
329170431150 03
329170430197 25
329170430395 22
329170430850 16
329170430710 16
329170430819 10
329170430884 12
329170431010 29
329170431261 02
329170431305 08
329170431418 18

09
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11
02
09
04
09
02
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05
11
10
09
01
04
09
06
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02
04
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05
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2005
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JAGSIR SINGH Ginder Singh GHS DHILWAN MOGA
Sumandeep Kaur Paramjeet Singh GSSS BUTTER G MOGA
MUSKAN SHARMA NIRMAUIT KUMAR GSSS G DAROLI BHAI MOGA
JASPREET KAUR BALJINDER SINGH GHS KILI CHAHLAN MOGA
VARINDER KUMAR RAVI KUMAR GHS JHANDEANA WEST MOGA
SIMRANJEET KAUR GURPREET SINGH GSSS KAILA MOGA
JASPREET KAUR GURMUKH SINGH GSSS GHALL KALAN G MOGA
MANPREET SINGH LAL CHAND GMS DUBURIJI MOGA
SUKHPREET KAUR AJMER SINGH GSSS RAJEANA MOGA
KULVEER KAUR NIRMAL SINGH GSSS THATHI BHAI MOGA
Bhupinder Singh Hardeep Singh GSSS MANUKE MOGA
GURKAMALIOT KAUR GURPIAR SINGH GSSS SAHEED AVTAR SINGH MACHHI KE MOGA
SUKHPREET KAUR SANDHU JAGJEET SINGH GSSS G DAROLI BHAI MOGA
GURVEER KAUR HARJEET SINGH GSSS MAHLA KALAN MOGA
PRABHJOT KUMARI RAM KEWAL GSSS KAILA MOGA
RIDHAMPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH PVT ARYA G SSS MOGA MOGA
MANJINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH GMS DUBURIJI MOGA
HARMANIJIT SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH GSSS MARI MUSTAFA MOGA
KARANPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH GSSS SINGHA WALA MOGA
GAGANDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH GSSS THATHI BHAI MOGA
TANU GURTEJ SINGH GHS BHINDER KALAN G MOGA
Pardeep Kaur Angrej Singh GSSS KAPURE MOGA
NAVDEEP KAUR SUKHJEET SINGH GSSS DAUDAR MOGA
NAVJOT KAUR DARSHAN SINGH GHS BHINDER KALAN G MOGA
ARSHDEEP KAUR JARNAIL SINGH GSSS KAPURE MOGA
HARPREET KAUR GURJANT SINGH GHS JHANDEANA WEST MOGA
RITIKA RAJESH KUMAR PVT ARYA G SSS MOGA MOGA
CHARANJIT KAUR BASANT SINGH GSSS KOKRI KALAN G MOGA
VEERPAL KAUR GURDEV SINGH GHS KISHANPURA KALAN G MOGA
HASANDEEP KAUR SUKHMANDER SINGH GHS BAMBIHA BHAI MOGA
GURJIT SINGH GURTEJ SINGH GHS DAGRU MOGA
SUMANPREET KAUR AMARIJIT SINGH GHS CHAND NAWAN MOGA
JASPREET SINGH DHALIWAL JASVIR SINGH GSSS B BAGHA PURANA MOGA
GURPREET KAUR RESHAM SINGH GSSS BILASPUR MOGA
GURSHARANDEEP SINGH KARAM SINGH GSSS KHUKHRANA MOGA
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70
71
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329170430022 01
329170430112 04
329170430149 21
329170430154 26
329170430193 03
329170430354 18
329170431201 05
329170431309 11
329170431415 25
329170430269 16
329170430501 26
329170430707 26
329170430815 02
329170431079 12
329170431413 03
329170430798 11
329170431332 25
329170430308 04
329170430223 14
329170431296 05
329170430679 1

329170431235 10

12
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08
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2003
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MEHAKDEEP KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH GSSS GHLOTI MOGA
SATNAM SINGH JAGDISH SINGH GSSS KHOSA RANDHIR MOGA
KOMALPREET KAUR JAGSIR SINGH GHS INDER GARH MOGA
Rajandeep Kaur KULWINDER SINGH GSSS MOGA G W MOGA
HARINDER SINGH GURDEV SINGH GHS KILI CHAHLAN MOGA
JASKARANJIT KAUR PARMINDER SINGH GMS FATEH GARH KOROTONA MOGA
GURPREET SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH GHS CHHOTA GHAR MOGA
KOMAL KAUR SHOTOO SINGH GSSS BILASPUR MOGA
NAVJOT KAUR DALIP SINGH GHS DATA MOGA
SUKHDEEP KAUR LAKHVIR SINGH GHS JHANDEANA WEST MOGA
Makbool Singh Satnam Singh GSSS KHOSA PANDO MOGA
JASWINDER KAUR RAM SINGH GHS KISHANPURA KALAN G MOGA
SANDEEP KAUR MANGAL SINGH GSSS DHARAMKOT G MOGA
KIRANJOT KAUR TARSEM LAL GSSS MARI MUSTAFA MOGA
HARPREET KAUR BHINDER SIGH GSSS CHARIK G MOGA
GURMEET BHARTI JAGTAR BHARTI GHS CHUGHA KALAN MOGA
SUMANDEEP KAUR KULDIP SINGH GHS BRAHM KE MOGA
HAPPY SINGH NIRMAL SINGH GSSS BHIM NAGAR W MOGA
JASHANPREET SINGH CHAMKAUR SINGH GHS KUSSA MOGA
KULWANT SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH GSSS BILASPUR MOGA
AMRITPAL SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH GHS MANDER MOGA
RAJDEEP SINGH JAGSEER SINGH GSSS B BAGHA PURANA MOGA
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